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Illustrations
Dimensional drawing

See enlarged drawings at the end of document

Product specification

• OpDAT patch cord tray for an organized routing and storing of fiber optic patch cords

• suitable for all fixed OpDAT patch panels with 1RU

• powder-coated steel sheet

• easily accessible patch area even with dense cabling

• easy mounting and dismounting

• front panel suitable for individual marking

• rapid and easy fixing of the patch cord bundles by 2 Velcro fasteners

• mounting dimension 465 mm

• variants: black or gray
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Technical Data

General Data
Fields of application data center 

Mechanical measurement according to MICE M1 

Ingress measurement according to MICE I1 

Climatic measurement according to MICE C1 

Electromagnetic measurement according to MICE E3 

Design cord tray 

Mounting style Accessories 

Color gray 

Dimensions

Dimension  (L x W x H) 105.5 mm x 467 mm x 43 mm 

Dimension  (L x W x H) 4.154 in. x 18.386 in. x 1.693 in. 

Labeling option yes 

Materials and material properties
Material sheet steel 

Material - Finish black powder-coated 

Halogen free yes 

Silicone free no paint wetting interfering substances (LaBS) in the process
chain 

LaBS Note subsequent contamination possible due to handling and possible
storage in your company 

RoHS compliant 

REACH compliant 

Classifications
ETIM 7.0 EC000322 

ETIM 8.0 EC000322 

Packing details
Type of packaging 1 pc(s) / box 

Packaging dimension 167 mm x 147 mm x 95 mm 

Packaging dimension 6.575 in. x 5.787 in. x 3.74 in. 
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Accessories

P/N Designation
15081112-E Velcro tape for OpDAT PF and OpDAT fix tray
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Accessories from

P/N Designation
1502000100-E OpDAT PF patch panel for 24xST-Simplex

1502000106-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xST-S (metal), SM + MM, gray

1502000112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502000124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xST-Simplex SM+MM

1502003112-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502003124-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), MM, gray

1502005200-E OpDAT PF patch panel for
12xSC-Duplex/LC-Q/ST-Duplex

1502005206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex MM

1502005212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex MM

1502005812-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502005824-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502005912-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502005924-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502005M12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xE2000 (lime green), OM5, gray

1502007300-E OpDAT PF patch panel for
24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000-Simplex

1502007306-E OpDAT PF Patchfeld VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, grau

1502007312-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007324-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
24xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502007406-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007412-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007424-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502007506-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007512-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007524-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502007612-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502007624-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502007706-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3
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1502007712-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502007724-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502007M12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502007M24-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150200BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150200BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150200BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150200BM12-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150200C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150200C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), MM, gray

150200E206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150200E212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150200F206-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
6xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150200F212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502017412-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

150201D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502020112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502020124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

15020231120E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
12xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502023112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

15020231240E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
24xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502023124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502025206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502025212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2

150202C2060E OpDAT PF 1HE Patchfeld festeinbau
6xSC-D MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

150202C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray
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Accessories from
150202C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice

12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502050112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502050124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502055206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502055212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502057706-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057712-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502057724-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

150205BA06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150205BA12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150205C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150205C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502070112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM4

1502070124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM4

1502075206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502075212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502077506-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077512-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502077524-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150207BB06-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150207BB12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150207C206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150207C212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150208BM12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502090112-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OS2

1502090124-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502095812-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502095824-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OS2
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Accessories from
1502095912-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502095924-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502095N12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xE2000-S APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502097406-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097412-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097424-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502097606-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097612-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097624-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502097N12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502097P12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150209BN12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150209BP12-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150209D206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209D212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150209E206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150209E212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150209F206-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150209F212-E OpDAT PF patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502210124-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
24xST-S (metal), SM+MM, gray

150221D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel VIK
12xSC-D (metal), SM+MM, gray

1502220112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM2

1502220124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM2

1502223112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

15022231240E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar
24xST MM (Ph-Br) Pigtails OM2 beigelegt

1502223124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
24xST-S (metal), OM2, gray

1502225206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray
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Accessories from
1502225212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM2

1502227306-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502227312-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150222C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

150222C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502230124-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar
24xST MM (Keramik) Pigtails OM1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D206-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 6xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

150224D212-E OpDAT PA 1HE Patchfeld ausziehbar 12xSC-D SM (Keramik)
Pigtails OS1 eingelegt und abgesetzt

1502250112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xST-Simplex OM3

1502250124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM3

1502255206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OM3

1502257706-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502257712-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

150225BA06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150225BA12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150225C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

150225C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502270112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OM4, gray

1502270124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OM4

1502275206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502275212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

1502277506-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502277512-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

150227BB06-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150227BB12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150227C206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray

150227C212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OM4, gray
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Accessories from
1502287M12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM5

150228BM12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502290112-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xST-S (metal), OS2, gray

1502290124-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xST-Simplex OS2

1502295812-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502295824-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
24xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502295912-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000 APC (green), OS2, gray

1502295924-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502295N12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xE2000-S APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502297406-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297412-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502297606-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502297612-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502297N12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502297P12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150229BN12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150229BP12-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150229D206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150229D212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150229E206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150229E212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150229F206-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
6xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150229F212-E OpDAT PA patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502501M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Simplex OM5

1502503100-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xST, unequipped

1502504106-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502504112-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xST-D (metal), MM, gray
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Accessories from
1502504124-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK

24xST-D (metal), MM, gray

1502505812-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502505824-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000 (blue), OS2, gray

1502505906-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505912-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505924-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502505E24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502505F00-E OpDAT fix patch panel unequipped
for 24xE2000-D, gray

1502505F12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502505F24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502505M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xE2000 (lime green), OM5, gray

1502507300-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xLC-Duplex/SC-Simplex/E2000

1502507306-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507312-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507324-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xLC-D (beige), MM, gray

1502507406-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507412-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507424-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502507506-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507512-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507524-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM4

1502507606-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502507612-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502507624-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502507706-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502507712-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM3
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Accessories from
1502507724-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502507M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xLC-Duplex OM5

1502507M24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150250B200-E OpDAT fix patch panel for 24xSC-Duplex/LC-Quad/ST-Duplex

150250B206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM2

150250B212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM2

150250B224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM2

150250BA06-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BA12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BA24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150250BB06-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BB12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BB24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM4

150250BM12-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150250BM24-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OM5

150250D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xST-Duplex SM+MM

150250E206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150250E212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150250E224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150250F206-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150250F212-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150250F224-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
24xSC-Duplex APC OS2

1502517406-E OpDAT fix patch panel VIK
6xLC-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502517424-E OpDAT fix Patchfeld 24xLC-D (Keramik, blau), VIK

1502524106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xST-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502524112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xST-D (metal), OM2, gray

1502527306-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

1502527312-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray
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Accessories from
1502527324-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice

24xLC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xSC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D (beige), OM2, gray

150252B224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM2

1502554106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502554112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502554124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xST-D (metal), OM3, gray

1502557706-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557706-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

1502557712-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557724-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM3

1502557E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM3

150255BA06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3

150255BA06-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

150255BA12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3

150255BA12-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM3,
12 front cover

150255BA24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM3

150255D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM3

150255D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM3

150255D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM3

1502577506-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4

1502577506-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OM4,
12 front cover

1502577512-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM4

1502577524-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM4

150257BB06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OM4

150257BB12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4

150257BB12-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM4,
12 front cover

150257BB24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM4
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Accessories from
150257D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OM4

150257D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OM4

150257D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OM4

1502581M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-S (lime green), OM5, gray

1502587M06-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
6xLC-D (lime green), OM5, gray

1502587M12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OM5

1502587M24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OM5

150258BM12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OM5

150258BM24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OM5

1502595812-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595824-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex OS2

1502595912-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595924-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Simplex APC OS2

1502595D12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xE2000-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502595E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502595E24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xE2000-D (blue), OS2, gray

1502595F06-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502595F12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502595F18-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
18xE2000-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502595F24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xE2000-Duplex APC OS2

1502597406-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex OS2

1502597412-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2

1502597412-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex OS2,
12 front cover

1502597424-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex OS2

1502597606-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597612-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597612-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

1502597624-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xLC-Duplex APC OS2

1502597E12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D (metal), OS2, gray
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Accessories from
1502597N12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice

12xLC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

1502597P12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xLC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150259BN12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150259BN24-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
24xSC-D APC Grade B (green), OS2, gray

150259BP12-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D UPC Grade B (blue), OS2, gray

150259D106-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xST-Duplex OS2

150259D112-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xST-Duplex OS2

150259D124-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xST-Duplex OS2

150259D206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex (metal) OS2

150259D212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D (metal), OS2, gray

150259E206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex OS2

150259E212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2

150259E212-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex OS2,
12 front cover

150259E224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex OS2

150259F206-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 6xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150259F206-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150259F212-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 12xSC-Duplex APC OS2

150259F212-F OpDAT fix patch panel splice
12xSC-D APC (green), OS2, gray

150259F224-E OpDAT fix patch panel splice 24xSC-Duplex APC OS2
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Illustrations
Dimensional drawing
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